© 2017 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Protection Relays
Intrinsically Safe Relays
Rev: 1-B-050517
Five-Channel Intrinsically Safe Switch
ISS-105 SERIES

TYPICAL APPLICATION:
Duplex Pump-Down with High and Low Alarms
Ordering Information
MODEL LINE VOLTAGE DESCRIPTION
ISS-105 120VAC Intrinsically-Safe & Pump Controller
ISS-105-ISO 120VAC Intrinsically-Safe Only
ISS-105-ISO-3 120VAC 3-Channel Intrinsically-Safe Only
ISS-105-ISO-4 120VAC 4-Channel Intrinsically-Safe Only
ISS-105-ISO-F 120VAC ISO with Fast Trip Relays
© 2017 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Protection Relays
Intrinsically Safe Relays